BREAKFAST

Plates Sandwiches

Protein choices include ham, sausage patty, or smoked sausage Bread choices include white bread, wheat bread, biscuit, or tortilla

Grits, Eggs, & Toast/Biscuit $4.99 BLT $4.99

Grits, Protein & Toast/Biscuit $5.99 Egg $3.99

Grits, Eggs, Protein & Toast/Biscuit $6.99 Protein $3.99

Grits, Eggs, Bacon (3pc) & Toast/Biscuit $7.99 Protein & Egg $4.99

Grits, Eggs, Protein, Bacon (3pc.) $8.99 Protein, Egg, & Cheese $5.59
Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Croissant $5.99

Extras Drinks

Protein $1.49 Fountain Drink (small 200z) $1.69 Vietnamese Iced Coffee $3.99

Eggs $1.59 Fountain Drink (medium 3202z) $2.09 Vietnamese Iced Coffee w/Condensed Milk $4.99

Biscuit $0.89 Fountain Drink (large 4402z) $2.49

Toast $0.35 Coffee (small) $1.59

Hash Brown $1.39 Coffee (large) $2.49

Cheese $0.50 Iced Coffee $2.89

Bacon (3 pc.) $3.99 Hot Latte $2.79

Potatoes $3.99 Orange or other fruit juice $2.69

Pork Chop $4.39  Milk $2.69



LUNCH

Fried Chicken

Make it a combo for +$3 fries & drink

3 Wings $4.99
3 pc. Mixed $5.99
6 Wings $8.99
6 pc. Mixed $10.99
6 pc. Mixed $10.99
10 wings $13.99
Fried Chicken Sandwich $6.99
5 pc. Chicken Tenders $10.99
8 pc. Chicken Tenders $15.99

Fried Fish

Make it a combo for +$3 fries & drink

6 pc. Fish $8.99
9 pc. Fish $11.99

Sausage and More

Boudin Ball

Pepper Jack Boudin Ball
Boudin Link
Smoked Sausage
Pork Chop

Chicken Gizzard
Lasagna

Lo mein

Fried Rice

Red Beans and Rice
Jambalaya

Hamburger Combo

Chicken Sandwich Combo

$2.39
$2.89
$3.59
$3.99
$4.39
$4.99
$8.59
$6.99
$4.99
$5.99
$6.99
$9.99
$9.99

Sandwich & Wrap Combo

Comes with bag of zaps & 20 oz fountain drink

Roast Beef $10.99
Cajun Turkey $10.99
Turkey $10.99
Ham $10.99
Honey Ham $10.99
Smoked Sausage $10.99
Hot Sausage $10.99
Grill Chicken Wrap $6.99




SEAFOOD & FAMILY MEALS

Seafood

Crawfish

Shrimp

Extras

Corn (3 pc.)

Egg (3 pc.)
Smoked Sausage

Potatoes (6 pc.)

Catering

25 Wings, 5 Sauces, Fries (or 5 biscuits)
50 Wings, 8 Sauces, Fries (or 8 biscuits)
/5 Wings, 10 Sauces, Fries (or 10 biscuits)
100 Wings, 10 Sauces, Fries (or 15 biscuits

Some items served at this establishment may contain imported seafood. Ask for more

iInformation.

$5.99/Ib
$11.99/Ib

$2.99
$2.89
$3.99
$2.99

$39.99
$65.99
$95.99
$125.99

Family Meals

8 pc. Chicken, 1 Side, 4 Biscuits
12 pc. Chicken, 2 Sides, 6 Biscuits
16 pc. Chicken, 2 Sides, 8 Biscuits

$22.99
$31.99
$39.99




