BREAKFAST

Plates

Protein choices include ham, sausage patty, or smoked sausage

Grits, Eggs, & Toast/Biscuit	\$4.99
Grits, Protein & Toast/Biscuit	\$5.99
Grits, Eggs, Protein & Toast/Biscuit	\$6.99
Grits, Eggs, Bacon (3pc) & Toast/Biscuit	\$7.99
Grits, Eggs, Protein, Bacon (3pc.)	\$8.99

Sandwiches

Bread choices include white bread, wheat bread, biscuit, or tortilla

BLT ————	\$4.99
Egg —	\$3.99
Protein —	\$3.99
Protein & Egg	\$4.99
Protein, Egg, & Cheese	\$5.59
Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Croissant	\$5.99

Extras

Drinks

Protein —	 \$1.49	Fountain Drink (small 20oz)	- \$1.69
Eggs	 \$1.59	Fountain Drink (medium 32oz)	- \$2.09
Biscuit —	- \$0.89	Fountain Drink (large 44oz)	- \$2.49
Toast	- \$0.35	Coffee (small)	- \$1.59
Hash Brown	\$1.39	Coffee (large)	- \$2.49
Cheese	- \$0.50	Iced Coffee	- \$2.89
Bacon (3 pc.)	- \$3.99	Hot Latte	- \$2.79
Potatoes	- \$3.99	Orange or other fruit juice	- \$2.69
Pork Chop	- \$4.39	Milk —	- \$2.69

Vietnamese Iced Coffee	\$3.9	9
	Ψ	

Vietnamese Iced Coffee w/Condensed Milk — \$4.99



LUNCH

Fried Chicken

Make it a combo for +\$3 fries & drink

3 Wings	\$4.99
3 pc. Mixed	\$5.99
6 Wings	\$8.99
6 pc. Mixed	\$10.99
6 pc. Mixed	\$10.99
10 wings	\$13.99
Fried Chicken Sandwich	\$6.99
5 pc. Chicken Tenders	\$10.99
8 pc. Chicken Tenders	\$15.99

Fried Fish

Make it a combo for +\$3 fries & drink

6 pc. Fish	\$8.99
9 pc. Fish	\$11.99

Sausage and More

\$2.39
\$2.89
\$3.59
\$3.99
\$4.39
\$4.99
\$8.59
\$6.99
\$4.99
\$5.99
\$6.99
\$9.99
\$9.99

Sandwich & Wrap Combo

Comes with bag of zaps & 20 oz fountain drink \$10.99 Roast Beef \$10.99 Cajun Turkey \$10.99 Turkey \$10.99 Ham \$10.99 Honey Ham \$10.99 Smoked Sausage \$10.99 Hot Sausage Grill Chicken Wrap \$6.99



SEAFOOD & FAMILY MEALS

Seafood

Crawfish	\$5.99/lb
Shrimp	\$11.99/lb

Extras

Corn (3 pc.)	\$2.99
Egg (3 pc.)	\$2.89
Smoked Sausage	\$3.99
Potatoes (6 pc.)	\$2.99

Catering

25 Wings, 5 Sauces, Fries (or 5 biscuits)	- \$39.99
50 Wings, 8 Sauces, Fries (or 8 biscuits)	- \$65.99
75 Wings, 10 Sauces, Fries (or 10 biscuits)	- \$95.99
100 Wings, 10 Sauces, Fries (or 15 biscuits	- \$125.99

Some items served at this establishment may contain imported seafood. Ask for more information.

Family Meals

8 pc. Chicken, 1 Side, 4 Biscuits	- \$22.99
12 pc. Chicken, 2 Sides, 6 Biscuits	- \$31.99
16 pc. Chicken, 2 Sides, 8 Biscuits	- \$39.99

